Planning Committee – 4 February 2010

Appendix B: Appeals Determined (between 27 December 2019 and 23 January 2020)

App No.	Address	Proposal	Application decision by	Decision in line with recommendation	Appeal decision	Appeal decision date
18/00346/ENF	29 California Road Farndon Newark On Trent Nottinghamshire NG24 3SB	Without planning permission, development consisting of the erection of a balcony and rail on an existing flat roof, as shown on photographs 1 & 2, and marked X on Plan A.	Delegated Officer	Not Applicable	Appeal Dismissed	6th January 2020
18/02341/OUT	Peasbloom Barn Crew Lane Southwell Nottinghamshire	Erect dwelling	Delegated Officer	Not Applicable	Appeal Dismissed	16th January 2020
18/01891/FUL	Land Adjacent Tu Pare Low Street Elston Nottinghamshire	Erection of one affordable dwelling	Planning Committee	Not Applicable	Appeal Dismissed	20th January 2020

Recommendation

That the report be noted.

Background papers

Application case files.

Further information regarding the relevant planning application and appeal can be viewed on our website at https://publicaccess.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk/online-applications/search.do?action=simple&searchType=Application or please contact our Planning Development Business Unit on 01636 650000 or email planning@nsdc.info quoting the relevant application number.

Lisa Hughes
Business Manager – Planning Development